5786 HIGH HOLY DAY SCHEDULE OF SERVICES 2025
Rodef Sholom Temple located on the UJICVP Campus
401 City Center Blvd. Newport News VA 23606

SELICHOT

ROSH HASHANAH

SHABBAT SHUVAH

TASHLIKH (only)

GRAVESIDE PRAYERS

KOL NIDRE

YOM KIPPUR

SUKKOT

BREAKFAST IN THE SUKKAH

SHABBAT

SHEMINI ATZERET

SIMCHAT TORAH

SHABBAT PARASHAT
BERESHIT

Saturday, September 13
Monday, September 22
Tuesday, September 23
Wednesday, September 24
Friday, September 26
Saturday, September 27
Sunday, September 28

Buckroe Beach — see separate flyer

Sunday, September 28

Jewish Cemetery of the Virginia Peninsula (Rosenbaum)

Wednesday, October 1

Thursday, October 2

Yizkor will be recited

Study Session

Mincha/Neilah Service

Shofar Blowing

Maariv

End of Fast (followed by Break Fast)

Tuesday, October 7
Wednesday, October 8

Thursday, October 9 following minyan

Friday, October 10 — Kabbalat Shabbat
Congregational Dinner in Sukkah after services
Saturday, October 11

Study in the Sukkah following lunch

Tuesday, October 14
Yizkor will be recited

Tuesday, October 14
Seven Course Hakafot
Wednesday, October 15

Friday, October 17
Saturday, October 18
Shabbat Shmooze following kiddush lunch

www.rodefsholomtemple.orq 757-826-5894

8:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
7:26 p.m.
7:27 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

7:45a.m.
6:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
9:30 a.m.

6:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.


http://www.rodefsholomtemple.org/

