5786 HIGH HOLY DAY SCHEDULE OF SERVICES 2025 Rodef Sholom Temple located on the UJCVP Campus 401 City Center Blvd. Newport News VA 23606

SELICHOT	Saturday, September 13	8:30 p.m.
ROSH HASHANAH	Monday, September 22 Tuesday, September 23 Wednesday, September 24	8:00 p.m. 9:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m.
SHABBAT SHUVAH	Friday, September 26 Saturday, September 27	6:00 p.m. 9:30 a.m.
TASHLIKH (only)	Sunday, September 28 Buckroe Beach – see separate flyer	11:00 a.m.
GRAVESIDE PRAYERS	Sunday, September 28 Jewish Cemetery of the Virginia Peninsula (Rosenbaum)	1:00 p.m.
KOL NIDRE	Wednesday, October 1	6:15 p.m.
YOM KIPPUR	Thursday, October 2 Yizkor will be recited	9:30 a.m.
	Study Session	4:30 p.m.
	Mincha/Neilah Service	5:15 p.m.
	Shofar Blowing	7:26 p.m.
	Maariv	7:27 p.m.
	End of Fast (followed by Break Fast)	7:45 p.m.
SUKKOT	Tuesday, October 7	9:30 a.m.
	Wednesday, October 8	9:30 a.m.
BREAKFAST IN THE SUKKAH	Thursday, October 9 following minyan	7:45 a.m.
SHABBAT	Friday, October 10 – Kabbalat Shabbat Congregational Dinner in Sukkah after services	6:00 p.m.
	Saturday, October 11 Study in the Sukkah following lunch	9:30 a.m.
SHEMINI ATZERET	Tuesday, October 14 Yizkor will be recited	9:30 a.m.
SIMCHAT TORAH	Tuesday, October 14	6:00 p.m.
	Seven Course Hakafot	6:15 p.m.
	Wednesday, October 15	9:30 a.m.
CVI A DD A M D A D A CVI A M	F.1. 0 . 1 . 47	c 00
SHABBAT PARASHAT	Friday, October 17	6:00 p.m.
BERESHIT	Saturday, October 18	9:30 a.m.
	Shabbat Shmooze following kiddush lunch	